Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

502300201900020

502300301900020

502300402800020

502300503500020

502301004600020

WLL
ton

10

Jaw width
mm

75-190

75-190

120-180

120-350

200-460

Beam Clamp IPTKU

Product information

The IPTKU series beam clamp has an improved hinged hoisting eye that increases the loading angles and an optional new “Double Locking

Device”

Features:

* Available in capacities of 2 through 10 metric tons.

» Wide variety of jaw openings available: 75 to 460 mm”.

* Welded alloy steel body for strength and smaller size. Forged alloy components, where required.
« Individually Proof Tested to 2 times the Working Load Limit with certification.

» User manual with test certificate is included with each clamp.

» Maintenance and repair kits are available.

Material: Alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, WLL, Logo, Jaw opening, Serial number
Temperature range: -40°C up to +100°C

Standard: EN 13155

Model Jaw A C mm D E H mm J K
mm mm mm mm

2-IPTKU 75-190 A+ 100 121 76 22 99 19

3-IPTKU 75-190 A+ 100 121 89 22 122 22

4-IPTKU 120-180 A+ 150 140 89 40 122 22

5-IPTKU 120-350 A+175 140 89 40 122 22

10-IPTKU 200-460 A + 300 200 105 60 152 26

Weight
kg

5.7
6.4
121
145

41

Delivery time

30
30
30

30



Blueprint




	Beam Clamp IPTKU
	Blueprint


