



## Beam Clamp IPTKU

### Product information

The IPTKU series beam clamp has an improved hinged hoisting eye that increases the loading angles and an optional new "Double Locking Device"

#### Features:

- Available in capacities of 2 through 10 metric tons.
- Wide variety of jaw openings available: 75 to 460 mm".
- Welded alloy steel body for strength and smaller size. Forged alloy components, where required.
- Individually Proof Tested to 2 times the Working Load Limit with certification.
- User manual with test certificate is included with each clamp.
- Maintenance and repair kits are available.

**Material:** Alloy steel.

**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked, WLL, Logo, Jaw opening, Serial number

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to +100°C

**Standard:** EN 13155

Part code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Model	Jaw A	C,	D,	E,	H,	J,	K,	Weight kg	Delivery time
502300201900020	2	75-190	2-IPTKU	75-190	A + 100	121	76	22	99	19	5.7	3
502300301900020	3	75-190	3-IPTKU	75-190	A + 100	121	89	22	122	22	6.4	30
502300402800020	4	120-180	4-IPTKU	120-180	A + 150	140	89	40	122	22	12.1	30
502300503500020	5	120-350	5-IPTKU	120-350	A + 175	140	89	40	122	22	14.5	30
502301004600020	10	200-460	10-IPTKU	200-460	A + 300	200	105	60	152	26	41	30

# Blueprint

